
Acknowledgement Number: Date of filing: 
 

 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR- 4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed 

and verified] 
 (Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)   

 
Assessment Year 

2022-23 

PAN  

Name  

 
Address 

 

Status  Form Number  

Filed u/s  e-Filing Acknowledgement Number  

 
Ta

xa
bl

e 
In

co
m

e 
an

d 
Ta

x 
de

ta
ils

 

Current Year business loss, if any    1  

Total Income   

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable    2  

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable    3  

Net tax payable    4  

Interest and Fee Payable    5  

Total tax, interest and Fee payable    6  

Taxes Paid    7  

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (6-7)    8  

 
Ac

cr
et

ed
 In

co
m

e &
 Ta

x 
De

ta
ils

 Accreted Income as per section 115TD    9  

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD   10  

Interest payable u/s 115TE   11  

Additional Tax and interest payable   12  

Tax and interest paid   13  

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (12-13)   14  

 
This return has been digitally signed by   in the capacity of   having 

PAN                                  from IP address                            on        DSC Sl.No & Issuer                              

&                                                                                                  
 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR code 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

 

892603911301222

892603911301222

30-Dec-2022

ALGPS1082F

DEBABRATA SARKAR

DEBABRATA SARKAR

28A , Rup Narayan Nandan Lane  , Bhawanipore S.O , Kolkata , KOLKATA , 32-West Bengal , 91-INDIA , 700025

Individiual

139(5)-Revised

ITR-3

0

8,04,930

0

8,04,930

46,869

13,877

60,746

60,800

(-) 50

0

0

0

0

0

0

Self

ALGPS1082F 115.187.52.178 30-Dec-2022 22381982

22381982CN=e-Mudhra Sub CA for Class 3 Individual 2014,OU=Certifying Authority,O=eMudhra Consumer Services Limited,C=IN

ALGPS1082F038926039113012229777e871a4454588062aba55514f9be9865824d0




