INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  [Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified]  (Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)					Assessment Year 2022-23		
PAN ALGPS1082F							
Name		DEBABRATA SARKAR					
Address 28A, Rup Narayan Nandan Lane, Bhawanipore S.O, Kolkata, KOLKATA, 32-West Bengal, 91-INDIA, 700025					25		
Status		Individiual	Form Number		ITR-3		
Filed u/s 139(5)-I		139(5)-Revised	e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 8		892603911301222		
	Current Year business loss, if any			1		C	
	Tot	Total Income				8,04,930	
etails	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable			2	C		
Тах ф	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable			3	8,04,930		
ne and	Net tax payable			4	46,869		
Taxable Income and Tax details	Interest and Fee Payable			5	13,877		
xable	Tot	Total tax, interest and Fee payable				60,740	
19	Tax	axes Paid				60,800	
	(+)	Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (6-7)		8		(-) 50	
Accreted Income & Tax Details	Acc	creted Income as per section 115TD		9		(	
	Ado	lditional Tax payable u/s 115TD				(	
	Inte	terest payable u/s 115TE				(	
	Ado	lditional Tax and interest payable		12	1	(	
	Tax	ax and interest paid		13		(	
	(+)	Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (12-13)		14		(	
This return has been digitally signed by DEBABRATA SARKAR in the capacity of Self having  PAN ALGPS1082F from IP address 115.187.52.178 on 30-Dec-2022 DSC Sl.No & Issuer 22381982  & 22381982CN=e-Mudhra Sub CA for Class 3 Individual 2014,OU=Certifying Authority,O=eMudhra Consumer Services Limited,C=IN							

Date of filing: 30-Dec-2022

System Generated

Barcode/QR code



ALGPS1082F038926039113012229777e871a4454588062aba55514f9be9865824d0

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU